FRIENDS OF BOB PEEKER

2015 10 Day Post Primary Report Summary Page

Opening Balance $4,630.87

Contributions $.00

Miscellaneous Receipts $.00
Total Receipts $.00
Total Expenses $2.747.20
Closing Balance $1,883.67

Report Date 09/24/15 04:09:24



SEP-24-15 04:26 PM

FRIENDS OF BOB PEEKER

NYS BOARD OF ELECTIONS FINANCIAL DISCLOSURE REPORT

Filer ID:

C04364 2015 10 DAY POST PRIMARY (C)

SCHEDULE: F

EXPENDITURES/PAYMENTS

DATE

08/31/15

08/31/15

08/31/15

09/03/15

09/04/15

09/14/15

NAME

FRIENDS OF TIM HUBBARD

NEWS REVIEW

RIVERHEAD LIONS CLUB

SUFFOLK COUNTY REPUBLICAN
COMMITTEE

VILLAGE GRAPHICS PRINTING,
COPY & MAILING CENTER

RIVERHEAD REPUBLICAN
COMMITTEE

ADDRESS

PO BOX 363 AQUEBOGUE NY

7780 MAIN ROAD MATTITUCK NY

PO BOX 846 RIVERHEAD NY

1150 PORTION ROAD HOLTSVILLE NY
SUITE 2

132-1 MAIN STREET WESTHAMPTON NY
SEXTON COMMONS BEACH

PO BOX 1428 RIVERHEAD NY

NO. of TRANSACTIONS

Filer ID: C04364 2015

6

C

11931

11952

11901

11742

11978

11901

CHECK NO.

CHK110

110

CHK111

CHK112

CHK113

CHK114

TOTAL

AMOUNT

$492.20

$0.00

$200.00

$200.00

$880.00

$975.00

$2,747.20

SCHEDULE:

PURPOSE

REIMB

R-DET

OTHER

OTHER

CMAIL

LWNSN

F

EXPLANATION

REIMBURSEMENT FOR
HALF AN
ADVERTISEMENT IN
THE RIVERHEAD NEWS
REVIEW 9/3/15
REIMBURSEMENT TO
TIM HUBBARD
SHARING THE
ADVERTISEMENT FOR
BOTH CANDIDATES 9-
3-15

TWO TEE SIGNS @
$100 EACH FOR
ANNUAL GOLF
TOURNAMENT
CANDIDATE MEET AND
GREET AT END OF
SUMMER REPUBLICAN
FUNCTION AND
DINNER

CANDIDATE PRIMARY
MAILING

GRAPHICS AND
DESIGN PRIMARY
ADS, LAWN SIGNS
AND SHIPPING

RECORD DATE

SEP-18-15 02:06 PM

SEP-18-15 02:06 PM

SEP-18-15 02:06 PM

SEP-18-15 02:06 PM

SEP-18-15 02:06 PM

SEP-18-15 02:06 PM
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