FRIENDS OF BOB PEEKER

2015 10 Day Post Primary Report Summary Page

Opening Balance	\$4,630.87	
Contributions	\$.00	
Miscellaneous Receipts	\$.00	
	Total Receipts	\$.00

Total Expenses \$2,747.20

Closing Balance \$1,883.67

Report Date 09/24/15 04:09:24

NYS BOARD OF ELECTIONS FINANCIAL DISCLOSURE REPORT

Filer ID: C04364 2015 10 DAY POST PRIMARY (C) SCHEDULE: F EXPENDITURES/PAYMENTS

DATE	NAME	ADDRESS				CHECK NO.	AMOUNT	PURPOSE	EXPLANATION	RECORD DATE
08/31/15	FRIENDS OF TIM HUBBARD	PO BOX 363	AQUEBOGUE	NY	11931	CHK110	\$492.20	REIMB	REIMBURSEMENT FOR HALF AN ADVERTISEMENT IN THE RIVERHEAD NEWS REVIEW 9/3/15	SEP-18-15 02:06 PM
08/31/15	NEWS REVIEW	7780 MAIN ROAD	MATTITUCK	NY	11952	110	\$0.00	R-DET	REIMBURSEMENT TO TIM HUBBARD SHARING THE ADVERTISEMENT FOR BOTH CANDIDATES 9- 3-15	SEP-18-15 02:06 PM
08/31/15	RIVERHEAD LIONS CLUB	PO BOX 846	RIVERHEAD	NY	11901	CHK111	\$200.00	OTHER	TWO TEE SIGNS @ \$100 EACH FOR ANNUAL GOLF TOURNAMENT	SEP-18-15 02:06 PM
09/03/15	SUFFOLK COUNTY REPUBLICAN COMMITTEE	1150 PORTION ROAD SUITE 2	HOLTSVILLE	NY	11742	CHK112	\$200.00	OTHER	CANDIDATE MEET AND GREET AT END OF SUMMER REPUBLICAN FUNCTION AND DINNER	SEP-18-15 02:06 PM
09/04/15	VILLAGE GRAPHICS PRINTING, COPY & MAILING CENTER	132-1 MAIN STREET SEXTON COMMONS	WESTHAMPTON BEACH	NY	11978	CHK113	\$880.00	CMAIL		SEP-18-15 02:06 PM
09/14/15	RIVERHEAD REPUBLICAN COMMITTEE	PO BOX 1428	RIVERHEAD	NY	11901	CHK114	\$975.00	LWNSN	GRAPHICS AND DESIGN PRIMARY ADS, LAWN SIGNS AND SHIPPING	SEP-18-15 02:06 PM
				_						
		NC	O. of TRANSACTIONS	6		TOTAL	\$2,747.20			